NO.173(2019/10/01~10/31)

X ®EE
LB | B EYS T
10A1H 926,570
10A1E HBEFIR 2 926,572
10818 N.T &FLNTE 1,000 927,572
10A38 0. &FLNTEH1T 20,000 947,572
10A48 F.T&FINIHA 2,000 949,572
10858 9/19 AYFUT BHo# 1,000 948,572
1085H = 2,000 946,572
10A5H ESTE 6,000 940,572
10A5H L—H— 3,000 937,572
10A5H BER 3,600 933,972
10A5H ) ES 8,400 925,572
1085H = 25,200 900,372
10A5H FORY 700 899,672
10A5H E- 1,400 898,272
10A5H REXZS -10,360 908,632
10A5H SHER 3,283 905,349
10858 9/17 OYFUT 2EH 1,200 904,149
10A5H SHAERRYR—b 2,700 901,449
10A5H 075 %4 300 901,149
10A5H MR 800 900,349
10A5H SEGTE 1,000 899,349
10A5H L—H—a& 2,500 896,849
10A5H JESIS 10,000 886,849
10A5H REXZSI -1,850 888,699
10A5H SHER 1,332 887,367
10858 9/24 OYFUT EZA Y- 4,500 882,867
10858 VI ) 300 882,567
10A5H REXZSI -480 883,047
10A5H SHER 345 882,702
10858 9/27 OYFUF BER 3,600 879,102
10A5H REXZSI -360 879,462
10A5H SHER 259 879,203
10858 9/30 AYFUT B 1,200 878,003
10858 L—H—a%k 3,500 874,503
10A5H VIR 2 300 874,203
10A5H EETY 700 873,503
10A5H FURYUEE 1,000 872,503
10A5H BER 7,200 865,303
10A5H ESTE 3,000 862,303
10A5H T7IF)=I 5,550 856,753
10A5H REXZ5I -2,245 858,998




NO.173(2019/10/01~10/31)

X ®EE
B {# FEim IRA X H =1
10A5H SHER 1,616 857,382
10A58 SMeHWEAFIY JE—-TIU ML 3,690 853,692
10A58 8/1 2EFHERS FTE I-IRYIIZYD 10,643 864,335
10A58 #RAFHH 550 863,785
10A6B bl BE€£FE TIMLIVFERL 27,000 890,785
10868 AhdHlvs NF—URA 58,800 949,585
1086H bl REE 22,000 927,585
10A78 MMSELNIH T 2,000 929,585
10A88 TJSFLNITEH AT 10,000 939,585
1088 O.YSELINTHF 2,000 941,585
10A88 Y.YSELINIHT 2,000 943,585
10898 Y.T.&FLNTH( 1,000 944,585
108108 MAZFLNTH 1,000 945,585
108138 ON &EINTEHAT 2,000 947,585
10A158 AT SELDTEH 5,000 952,585
108158 AR SEIDITEH(T 2,000 954,585
108158 LY SELNTHF A+ 1,000 955,585
108168 AYSELINTHF 5,000 960,585
10A168 T.A SEIDTH 1,000 961,585
108178 O.A SELNTHF At 1,000 962,585
108198 175 11,400 973,985
108208 SKESFLINITH 1,000 974,985
108218 ANSFLINTEH 10,000 984,985
108238 OM SELNTHF A+ 10,000 994,985
10238 h—F)\WUFEELE 1,570 996,555
108238 IHESELNIEH 2,000 998,555
108258 F.SEFELNTEHFAT 2,000 1,000,555
10A258 S.SEFLINTEH 1,000 1,001,555
108268 MISELNTEF 1,000 1,002,555
108278 AMEFLNTE 4,320 1,006,875
10A288 LYAILEE NO—-AL—Y 11,806 995,069
10A 288 #RAFHH 500 994,569
10A298 KK SELDTEH N+ 2,000 996,569
108298 ON &FLNTHF AT 2,000 998,569
10A308 | MLININSELNTF T (AILEFER) 80,000 1,078,569
10H308 AM SELNTH 2,000 1,080,569
108308 paypalF &%t 3,496 1,077,073
10A318 #RAFHs 550 1,076,523
9A308 *N—=E 14,000 1,090,523
9 At 298,735 134,782




